Nagman®
HYDRAULIC DEAD WEIGHT TESTERS
H3000 / H6000 / H6600 / H6900 / H6990
SERIES
NAG/IM/DWTs/01/22 2
BRIEF PROFILE
An ISO 9001-2015 certified Instrumentation company
(since 1972) serving Industries in India & Worldwide thro’ the

Reading
Tungsten
Carbide
Piston &
Matching
Hardened
Cylinder
-do- -do- -do-
NAG/IM/DWTs/01/22 9
Piston Type Piston
Model
Pressure Ranges
1 / bar 2 / Kg/Cm2 3 / psi
Single SP-35 0.5 to 35 0.5 to 35 10 to 500
Single SP-70 0.5 to 70 0.5 to 70 10 to 1000
Single SP-100 5 to 100 5 to 100 75 to 1500
Single SP-160 5 to 160 5 to 160 75 to 2500
Single SP-350 5 to 350 5 to 350 75 to 5000
Single SP-600 10 to 600 10 to 600 150 to 9000
Single SP-700 10 to 700 10 to 700 150 to 10000
Dual DP-160 1 to 160 1 to 160 15 to 2500
Dual DP-350 1 to 350 1 to 350 15 to 5000
Dual DP-600 1 to 600 1 to 600 15 to 9000
Dual DP-700 1 to 700 1 to 700 15 to 10000
Dead Weight Tester Software  - DWTCal
(Standard supply for Models H6600/H6900/H6990 only)
Pressure Calculation,
Correction &